
Pořadí 

celkem

Pořadí v 

kategorii
číslo jméno příjmení klub čas

1 1 78 Marco Gilík Opava 14:29

2 2 68 Milan Ščibráni Ostrava 14:43

3 3 74 Martin Ručka Ostrava 14:55

4 4 62 Martin Svoboda 15:56

5 5 69 Tomáš Rýdl Studénka 17:13

6 6 72 Václav Palička Ostrava 17:31

7 7 73 Jiří Sýkora Ostrava 18:14

8 8 75 Tomáš Malík 18:39

9 1 56 Lucie Gruchalová Ostrava 18:44

10 9 67 Mario Kiršner LR Cosmetic Dance Team Ostrava 18:50

11 10 60 Matěj Závěšický 19:02

12 2 55 Anděla Dedková BK Olbramice 19:36

13 3 64 Jana Stavinohová Olbramice 20:33

14 11 61 Petr Dudek TJ Frenštát 20:34

15 4 65 Romana Holcová Olbramice 20:48

16 5 57 Markéta Němcová Bartošovice 20:58

17 6 79 Karla Tomisová Olbramice 22:12

18 12 70 Jan Dedek BK Olbramice 22:39

19 13 54 František Skácel BK Olbramice 22:54

20 14 76 Luděk Volný 23:01

21 7 58 Barbora Dudková TJ Frenštát 24:06

22 15 63 Josef Pasek RH Piving 24:25

23 8 66 Lenka Svobodová Olbramice 24:26

24 16 77 Ondřej Svoboda Olbramice 24:26

25 9 71 Renáta Petrásková Ostrava 25:02

Běh Olbramicemi - trať 4 km 
CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY



Běh Olbramicemi - trať 4 km 

Pořadí v 

kategorii
číslo jméno příjmení klub čas

1 78 Marco Gilík Opava 14:29

2 68 Milan Ščibráni Ostrava 14:43

3 74 Martin Ručka Ostrava 14:55

4 62 Martin Svoboda 15:56

5 69 Tomáš Rýdl Studénka 17:13

6 72 Václav Palička Ostrava 17:31

7 73 Jiří Sýkora Ostrava 18:14

8 75 Tomáš Malík 18:39

9 67 Mario Kiršner LR Cosmetic Dance Team Ostrava 18:50

10 60 Matěj Závěšický 19:02

11 61 Petr Dudek TJ Frenštát 20:34

12 70 Jan Dedek BK Olbramice 22:39

13 54 František Skácel Olbramice 22:54

14 76 Luděk Volný 23:01

15 63 Josef Pasek RH Piving 24:25

16 77 Ondřej Svoboda Olbramice 24:26

Pořadí v 

kategorii
číslo jméno příjmení klub čas

1. 56 Lucie Gruchalová Ostrava 18:44

2. 55 Anděla Dedková BK Olbramice 19:36

3. 64 Jana Stavinohová Olbramice 20:33

4. 65 Romana Holcová Olbramice 20:48

5. 57 Markéta Němcová Bartošovice 20:58

6. 79 Karla Tomisová Olbramice 22:12

7. 58 Barbora Dudková TJ Frenštát 24:06

8. 66 Lenka Svobodová Olbramice 24:26

9. 71 Renáta Petrásková Ostrava 25:02

MUŽI

ŽENY



Běh Olbramicemi - trať 4 km 
NORDIC WALKING

Pořadí v 

kategorii
číslo jméno příjmení klub čas

1 19 Vojtěch Polák LK Světlov 33:58

2 18 Vlastimil Polák LK Světlov 39:22

3 21 Tereza Matoušková Olbramice 39:50

4 17 Zuzana Aujeská 39:55

5 22 Renáta Matoušková Olbramice 39:55

6 24 Jan Vorlický 40:52

7 23 Stanislava Vorlická 40:53

8 14 Natálie Sochorková 41:27

9 16 Klára Sochorková 41:27

10 11 Klára Fittlová 41:28

11 13 Tereza Fittlová 41:28

12 20 Petra Klimešová 41:54

13 59 Veronika Klimešová 41:54

14 6 Mária Bílková Olbramice 46:00

15 10 Petra Teichmannová 46:00

16 12 Martin Fittl 47:51

17 15 Milan Nehudek 47:51


